GROUP A

Start Time

7:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:20 AM
9:22 AM
9:42 AM
9:44 AM
10:04 AM
10:06 AM
10:26 AM
10:28 AM
10:48 AM
10:50 AM
11:10 AM
11:12 AM
11:32 PM
11:34 AM
11:54 AM
12:14 PM
12:34 PM
12:44 PM
1:04 PM
1:24PM

Team Name
Dededo

Lady Islanders
Pink Fluffy Cobras

End Time
Home
8:45 AM
9:20 AM Al
9:22 AM
9:42 AM A2
9:44 AM
10:04 AM Al
10:06 AM
10:26 AM A2
10:28 AM
10:48 AM A3
10:50 AM
11:10 AM Al
11:12 AM
11:32 AM A3
11:34 AM
11:54 PM B3
12:14 PM
12:34 PM A2
12:44 PM
1:04 PM Semis
1:24 PM

Group B
Bl
B2
B3

Futsal 1
Away

A2

A3

A3

B2

B3

Bl

B2

Al

Bl

Semis

1:44PM Championship

2:30PM

Team Name
The Force
Islanders Rosa
Tumon FC
Futsal 2
Home Away Home
Registration
Bl B2
2 Minute Break
B2 B3
2 Minute Break
Bl B3

2 Minute Break

2 Minute Break

2 Minute Break

2 Minute Break

2 Minute Break

20 Minute Break

10 Minute Break

20 Minute Break

Closing Ceremony

Field 3

Away

Field 4

Away



